Clinical analysis human - centred biotech
Efficiency
and Autonomy
Clinical Chemistry Analyser
BA4002
Our main goal is to optimise
the laboratory workflow and
improve the user experience.

•	 Full-capacity to integrate into LIS (ASTM, HL7).
•	 Minimum user maintenance.
Ordering Information
Item Code Quantity
BA400 analyser*/ BA400 analyser with ISE module 83400/83400ISE -
Segmented samples rotor for faster samples loading. (pediatric adapters included) AC17457 3 units
Reaction rotors AC11485 10 units
Concentrated washing solution AC16434 500 mL
Acid washing solution (WS1) AC17201 4 x 20 mL
Alkaline washing solution (WS2) AC17205 4 x 15 mL
High alkaline washing solution (WS3)** AC17800 2 x 60 mL
Sample wells (pediatric cups) AC10770 1000 units
Reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16362 10 units
Reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16363 10 units
Ambar reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16364 10 units
Ambar reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16365 10 units
If you want information about the ISE module consumables, contact us at customersupport@biosystems.es.
* FDA approved.
** Check the need of use.
720 mm